1/ 0gijer A0dijet/ A X dijet

MC /Data

0.08

0.06

0.04

0.02

R R R

OO QO QO HEH R
Gvior R babho

Xdijet for Mj; > 3.0TeV, |y1 +y2|/2 < 111, \/s = 7TeV

L L L L L Y B L O
i —+— Data ]
— —+— Analysis_Alaric_.noNPSs,
B — —+— Analysis_ larlc_ISshale‘Sta
— —e—— Analysi C
L | I = Analysi ic_UH_KFrar
D S s Ry e S T = —
e | i
L S ]
e
é: |:|: I é
?\ ‘ T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T ‘ L 1 \é
2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

=
a
=
o]
o3



